
Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:02 PM  7/13/2025  Page 1

2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals
 
Event 27  Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

SrMets LCM: 16:47.33 * 7/17/2022 Long Island AquaSophia O Karras

SUM Summer Champs17:00.19

USO US Open17:07.99

SJR Summer Juniors17:26.79

WJR Winter Juniors17:26.79

METS Sr. Mets19:02.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 19Anderson, Kate 17:00.69 USO  17:01.641
34.56 34.2734.2834.5134.6434.4733.8831.55

33.7734.22 34.34 34.03 33.83 34.00 33.88 34.31

34.0734.21 34.15 34.40 34.04 34.00 33.75 34.43

34.01 33.81 34.20 34.17 31.45 35.46

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 21Karras, Sophia 17:09.88 SJR  17:01.282
34.57 34.2834.4434.5134.5634.5033.7431.76

34.3434.58 34.25 34.37 34.07 34.46 34.14 34.52

34.4234.80 34.47 34.76 34.69 34.60 34.34 34.55

34.69 34.61 34.85 34.07 34.54 33.40

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Fisher, Mila 17:15.01 SJR  17:29.473
34.26 34.5534.9434.3934.3934.6234.3431.50

34.7835.06 34.63 34.52 35.27 34.57 34.76 34.42

34.9334.58 34.86 34.63 34.69 34.85 34.93 34.52

34.97 34.50 34.53 34.49 1:07.53

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Canty, Lauren 17:30.12 METS  18:07.644
35.12 35.3135.3335.1335.3935.4334.8832.09

35.2435.21 35.52 35.11 35.35 35.38 35.28 35.17

35.2234.79 35.29 35.31 35.28 34.98 35.22 35.14

34.78 35.40 34.74 34.72 34.37 33.94

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 15Kang, Sunny 17:32.80 METS  17:34.025
35.38 35.0134.7935.1134.9334.9734.2631.93

35.5735.62 35.08 35.58 35.43 35.61 35.63 35.81

35.0935.73 35.65 35.86 35.61 35.41 35.22 35.03

34.76 35.12 34.94 35.19 34.65 33.83

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 14Galimi, Maeve 17:43.20 METS  18:18.816
35.84 35.3235.3235.8234.6532.38

35.3735.67 35.34 35.78 35.43 36.18 35.42 35.85

35.4236.02 35.44 36.18 35.77 36.17 35.73 36.01

36.05 35.57 35.57 35.42 35.60 33.02

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Oconnell, Leah 17:47.93 METS  17:50.467
35.57 35.9435.7835.6835.7435.5335.0932.21

35.8035.76 36.02 35.95 36.29 36.14 36.18 35.58

35.8435.65 35.62 35.42 35.78 35.61 35.66 35.72

35.76 35.99 35.80 35.82 35.57 34.43

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 15Reis, Sophie 17:50.07 METS  17:54.168
36.20 36.2036.1436.1336.0535.7934.9431.81

35.2736.56 35.87 36.10 35.86 35.44 35.73 35.41

36.1535.61 35.75 35.92 35.89 36.00 36.12 36.05

36.01 36.17 36.00 35.90 35.43 33.57

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 15Wheaton, Penelope 17:55.38Y METS  17:44.739
35.47 35.7535.5535.6335.8335.6134.9832.50

36.3035.91 36.22 35.70 36.16 36.06 36.01 36.30

36.6636.08 36.23 35.94 36.26 36.06 36.49 36.93

36.46 36.41 36.15 35.65 35.27 34.81
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 27  Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Kohner, Charlotte 17:59.28 METS  17:43.3710
31.53 40.8239.7131.2734.7934.8634.4131.34

36.1436.29 36.12 36.35 36.31 36.62 36.31 36.54

36.6936.50 36.20 36.63 36.26 36.66 36.37 36.63

32.45 40.75 36.56 36.25 36.35 35.57

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Leung, Megan 18:22.48 METS  9:44.8611
36.59 37.1436.7737.3437.5037.0236.8333.54

37.1136.75 36.79 36.46 36.94 36.70 36.85 37.04

37.2036.92 37.18 37.22 37.06 36.51 37.24 36.93

37.18 36.49 36.77 36.60 36.39 35.42

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Jukic, Emily 18:30.66 METS  18:52.5412
37.17 37.2237.0837.5437.1137.6836.6234.71

37.1437.22 37.39 37.48 37.30 37.24 37.70 37.25

37.1737.53 37.44 37.11 37.23 37.12 37.37 36.91

37.43 37.02 36.98 37.05 36.27 34.18

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Kutner, Virginia 18:31.32 METS  18:58.5413
37.31 37.0236.8437.6837.2237.3536.5433.82

37.6837.06 36.84 37.21 37.17 37.36 37.02 37.42

37.0837.69 37.79 37.55 37.33 36.92 37.34 36.95

37.28 37.24 37.24 37.55 36.47 35.35

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Muety, Keira 18:40.48 METS  18:59.8614
37.39 37.0837.1337.7637.5537.4836.7433.29

37.9337.19 37.32 37.32 37.25 37.48 37.48 37.68

38.0837.59 37.45 37.20 37.75 37.44 37.66 37.73

38.13 38.53 38.10 37.83 37.07 35.85

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 13Pinto, Gabriella 18:40.87 METS  18:37.6015
37.76 37.6637.3938.0437.1636.6235.6532.47

37.7438.00 37.01 38.11 37.55 38.22 38.38 38.03

37.7337.99 37.86 37.80 37.95 37.76 38.43 37.57

37.35 37.36 37.62 36.97 36.97 35.72

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 15Lockwood, Bridget 18:48.88Y METS  18:08.2316
37.85 37.3337.2537.8837.6537.1136.1633.95

37.7938.26 37.88 38.12 37.50 38.08 37.37 38.00

38.2438.11 37.79 38.16 37.92 38.20 38.02 38.05

38.17 37.58 38.02 37.77 38.01 36.66

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Gans, Josie 18:51.47 METS  19:00.0517
38.10 37.6237.6637.5637.5837.9136.9635.20

37.6337.99 37.98 37.97 37.64 38.12 37.82 37.50

38.2537.93 37.73 38.19 37.78 37.93 37.86 38.33

38.18 37.84 38.11 37.76 37.72 36.62

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 12Kidhardt, Suvi 18:55.01 METS  19:02.5118
38.01 37.7337.3138.2837.9938.3136.7134.49

38.1638.33 37.73 38.32 37.77 38.28 37.99 38.18

38.2938.22 38.01 38.04 37.90 38.55 37.73 37.95

38.26 37.93 38.23 37.87 37.98 36.46

Condors Swim Club-MR 14Cosgrove, Molly 18:58.06Y METS  18:24.3919
37.88 38.0837.8837.1937.3137.6136.6833.21

38.7734.48 41.71 38.59 38.48 38.78 38.79 38.37

38.0638.63 38.66 39.00 39.36 38.84 39.21 38.51

39.20 39.27 38.36 37.33 37.51 32.31

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Kulins, Caitlin 18:58.16 METS  19:00.8420
37.50 37.3637.1937.0337.1536.4436.0333.14

38.3537.33 38.08 37.82 38.18 38.15 38.87 38.41

39.0138.50 38.89 38.53 38.82 38.74 38.74 38.43

38.99 38.65 38.74 38.58 38.55 37.96



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:02 PM  7/13/2025  Page 3

2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 27  Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Lee, Summer 18:58.36Y METS  18:10.4021
38.61 38.2638.5838.6438.3338.1737.5634.06

38.1738.60 37.96 38.41 38.06 38.28 38.30 38.17

37.6238.26 38.18 38.37 37.90 38.30 37.88 38.16

37.95 38.09 38.48 38.26 37.66 35.09

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Ramirez, Lily 19:09.20Y  18:25.3322
37.56 37.9838.0137.8038.0738.0737.2434.16

39.0437.86 38.05 38.23 38.85 38.48 38.56 38.62

38.7338.96 38.81 38.61 38.88 38.90 38.94 38.89

38.87 38.87 38.82 39.06 38.94 37.34

Long Island Express-MR 14Molina, Isabella 19:33.34Y  18:20.9423
38.23 38.5637.8238.3237.9138.1737.4434.15

39.4338.84 38.96 39.35 38.80 39.09 39.03 39.85

40.5440.53 39.53 40.24 39.21 40.29 40.55 40.16

40.86 40.23 40.34 40.15 39.98 36.78
 
Event 28  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

SrMets LCM: 15:45.97 * 7/17/2022 Long Island AquaSean T Green

SUM Summer Champs15:44.69

USO US Open15:51.39

SJR Summer Juniors16:05.09

WJR Winter Juniors16:14.79

METS Sr. Mets17:40.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Shao, Oliver 16:04.26 SJR  15:53.801
32.27 31.9932.1132.1932.1532.1131.7229.44

32.2732.29 32.08 32.26 32.06 32.23 32.21 32.37

32.4432.41 32.54 32.40 32.44 32.43 32.27 32.48

32.50 32.22 32.54 32.40 32.38 31.06

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Buckley, Gavin 16:20.33 METS  16:11.902
32.77 33.1232.4233.1032.8529.83

32.6033.02 32.42 32.32 32.22 33.12 32.38 33.46

32.2333.24 32.79 33.22 32.99 33.11 32.46 32.75

33.56 32.69 32.83 32.86 33.59 31.74

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Cooper, Jackson 16:22.55 METS  16:43.813
33.21 32.9232.8832.9732.6232.8331.6528.95

32.4933.24 33.04 33.68 32.50 33.25 33.03 33.01

32.8333.34 33.07 33.07 32.90 33.38 32.68 33.14

33.36 32.47 33.70 32.79 32.83 30.72

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Macko, John 16:30.01 METS  17:09.694
33.31 33.6033.4433.1633.4132.8232.1329.53

33.4733.45 33.78 33.19 33.45 32.89 33.47 32.98

33.0833.30 33.40 33.04 33.35 32.92 33.17 32.76

33.15 32.98 33.28 33.14 32.93 31.43

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Mehra, Rohan 16:34.88 METS  16:58.025
32.90 33.2633.0232.9432.3231.9031.1328.73

34.2433.27 33.87 33.41 33.89 33.62 34.03 33.77

34.1433.98 33.74 33.94 34.13 34.03 34.14 33.65

33.92 33.64 33.32 33.06 32.23 30.66

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Gookin, Vincent 16:35.66 METS  16:52.066
33.48 33.1533.2933.3032.9632.95

33.3433.65 33.68 33.85 33.86 33.75 33.61 33.26

32.9533.59 33.76 33.69 33.65 33.33 33.55 33.33

33.87 33.56 33.54 33.28 32.38 30.74
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 28  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Robins, Benjamin 16:35.90 METS  16:18.757
33.14 33.2332.9932.7532.7032.1331.6629.85

33.6233.40 33.09 33.06 33.08 33.50 32.97 33.04

34.2633.50 33.49 33.83 33.78 33.73 34.32 34.10

33.80 34.09 33.72 33.72 34.00 31.35

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 15Acocella, Andrew 16:38.41 METS  16:43.798
32.99 33.3533.4233.0632.9733.0432.4030.12

33.6533.43 33.85 33.47 34.02 33.43 33.35 33.88

33.4834.10 34.07 33.71 34.19 33.49 33.77 33.39

33.56 33.56 33.18 33.20 32.98 31.30

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Shao, Julien 16:41.87 METS  16:47.839
33.79 33.7933.5533.8433.4533.4532.5730.53

33.6334.09 33.85 33.84 33.49 33.74 33.44 33.55

33.4833.76 33.60 33.93 33.55 33.90 33.45 33.68

33.55 33.30 33.57 33.24 33.48 30.78

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Yun, Jayden 16:44.52 METS  16:47.8010
34.01 34.1233.8333.7933.5933.4532.7829.84

34.0233.94 33.92 33.82 34.24 33.92 34.13 33.61

34.0633.61 34.07 33.66 34.06 33.61 33.75 33.61

33.50 33.92 33.36 32.99 32.14 31.17

Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club-MR 18Rothman, Zachary 16:50.70 METS  17:30.9411
33.46 34.3933.7333.4232.9833.1032.7129.68

33.6133.53 34.91 33.44 34.70 34.29 33.64 34.62

34.7133.58 34.52 33.53 34.52 33.29 34.61 33.53

33.71 34.47 33.37 34.77 33.38 32.50

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 15Katz, Robert 16:51.75 METS  17:20.0512
34.54 34.8034.8034.6434.3934.7733.7230.53

33.9634.45 34.58 33.45 33.74 33.88 34.14 33.96

33.3833.92 33.96 33.84 33.99 33.78 33.57 33.22

33.28 33.64 33.26 33.11 32.56 31.89

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Chan, Preston 16:54.93 METS  17:09.8513
34.22 34.0233.8933.7333.5034.0032.9430.53

34.2734.26 34.23 34.23 34.21 34.30 34.35 34.37

33.9833.92 34.16 34.45 33.57 33.89 33.86 33.89

34.26 33.66 34.01 33.81 33.67 32.75

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 18Sungur, Emre 16:56.32Y METS  15:52.1114
34.49 34.4334.3734.2934.0933.6232.4629.73

34.3834.77 34.16 33.53 33.98 34.04 34.04 34.50

33.6034.14 34.29 34.22 34.39 34.00 34.23 34.15

33.93 34.04 34.26 34.22 33.63 32.34

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 16Gjertsen, Owen 16:56.49 METS  16:32.4915
33.72 33.8433.6333.2433.3733.4432.7830.30

34.3633.72 34.02 33.71 34.02 33.95 34.13 34.02

34.6034.32 34.39 33.89 34.15 33.89 34.09 34.22

34.58 34.57 34.37 34.68 34.74 33.75

Qns Aquatic Club-MR 14Bouzarouata, Adam 16:59.35 METS  17:01.8916
33.89 34.2933.8933.4633.2633.0332.5429.81

34.6334.23 34.45 34.40 34.77 34.58 34.69 34.93

34.6834.34 34.47 34.62 34.56 34.20 34.47 34.33

34.63 34.36 34.06 33.93 33.49 32.36

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 15Bangali, Joseph 17:01.76Y METS  17:01.2617
34.29 34.5134.9034.2934.3433.6233.7830.56

34.4434.51 34.51 34.30 34.23 34.25 34.62 33.89

34.1534.15 34.21 33.85 34.37 33.94 34.27 33.96

34.01 34.26 34.15 34.11 30.74 36.55
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 28  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Long Island Express-MR 16Stern, Noah 17:02.00 METS  17:38.0618
34.46 34.2534.1634.7234.0434.0133.2130.70

34.0034.76 34.13 34.57 34.18 34.39 34.03 34.33

34.2434.45 34.06 34.57 34.00 34.84 33.94 34.59

34.30 34.33 34.42 33.72 34.13 32.47

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Randolph, Alexander 17:03.50Y METS  16:48.5819
34.70 34.5734.5434.2234.2333.7132.6230.29

34.4234.78 34.62 34.55 34.71 34.27 34.63 34.66

34.1334.65 34.23 34.47 34.50 34.65 34.38 34.56

34.34 34.00 34.19 33.80 33.81 32.27

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 14Yonge, Jake 17:06.07 METS  17:11.0420
34.39 34.5734.3634.6934.4534.4433.4831.35

33.7434.33 34.06 34.05 33.55 33.99 33.88 33.81

34.7234.27 33.85 34.12 33.99 34.39 34.47 34.65

34.87 34.54 35.04 35.14 35.03 33.85

Condors Swim Club-MR 19Morris, Ryan 17:07.02 METS  16:33.1821
34.75 34.7034.3434.5333.8133.6632.6430.28

34.5334.46 34.18 34.79 34.39 34.72 34.51 34.53

34.8334.38 34.45 34.82 34.34 34.24 34.80 34.38

34.86 34.67 35.05 34.15 34.51 32.72

Three Village Swim Club-MR 17Sommerstad, Ryan T 17:09.36 METS  17:00.1122
34.61 34.9934.9234.7234.2833.7032.8730.15

34.4534.74 34.75 34.49 34.53 34.38 34.50 34.29

34.7234.48 34.31 34.66 34.55 34.50 34.63 34.75

34.57 34.62 34.76 34.60 34.41 33.43

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Loveless, Ryan 17:13.41 METS  17:10.3623
33.3930.86

34.53 34.09 34.54 34.43

34.16 32.82

Long Island Express-MR 16Harty, Liam 17:14.74 METS  17:39.6024
34.62 35.0934.6234.9234.4534.5533.6731.42

33.9734.76 34.41 34.98 34.31 35.30 34.61 34.38

34.8734.77 34.45 34.60 34.15 35.02 34.61 34.99

34.91 35.21 35.49 34.66 31.13 35.82

Long Island Express-MR 17Ma, Henry 17:15.17 METS  17:13.5125
34.43 33.8834.0134.4534.2634.6033.4430.71

34.9834.05 34.95 34.99 34.18 34.69 34.96 34.65

35.3035.22 35.14 35.45 35.15 35.46 35.98 34.81

34.59 34.89 34.72 33.88 34.49 32.86

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 16Constantine, Gus 17:16.59 METS  17:09.2426
34.62 34.5234.3434.3534.3034.2334.2231.64

34.6435.02 34.58 34.69 34.21 35.12 35.00 34.97

34.9334.98 34.82 35.15 34.97 35.32 35.52 34.72

35.68 34.74 34.93 34.35 31.95 34.08

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Carney, Callen 17:18.35 METS  17:01.8827
34.75 34.7034.6634.3834.3934.2734.0531.44

34.4034.94 34.62 34.98 34.95 34.60 34.53 34.93

34.7134.79 34.98 35.32 34.71 35.46 35.18 35.39

35.17 35.42 35.07 34.70 34.25 32.61

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Peng, Warren 17:21.73 METS  17:27.3628
34.83 34.7234.7334.7934.2634.0933.6331.56

35.2034.84 34.26 34.50 34.44 34.95 35.18 34.90

35.1834.96 35.21 34.91 35.71 34.84 35.60 35.22

35.15 35.30 35.27 35.18 34.78 33.54



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:02 PM  7/13/2025  Page 6

2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 28  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Pedersen, Robert 17:25.09 METS  17:36.2229
35.12 34.7234.4334.8834.8134.4733.4530.92

34.4134.83 34.73 34.68 34.58 34.90 34.64 35.05

35.0534.99 34.72 35.25 34.75 35.33 35.00 35.26

35.96 35.43 36.18 35.48 36.15 34.92

92nd Street Flying Dolphins-MR 20Shibalov, Vladimir 17:28.19 METS  17:21.3330
34.69 34.4734.3834.6634.5734.6334.3930.60

35.2235.05 35.03 29.92 40.32 35.40 35.17 35.34

35.4135.45 35.38 35.39 35.70 35.66 35.63 35.63

35.74 35.71 35.52 35.39 34.46 33.28

Twisters Swim Club-MR 17Sungrab, Henry 17:37.24Y METS  17:11.4731
35.17 35.5335.2435.6635.6635.5035.1632.22

36.8734.74 34.97 35.03 35.63 34.60 36.01 34.63

34.9735.53 35.14 36.26 35.50 35.33 36.22 36.03

35.73 35.63 35.25 35.78 35.03 32.22

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 16Cooper, Myles 17:39.89Y METS  17:13.3232
35.55 35.3335.1435.4535.4734.9734.8231.46

35.6535.46 35.79 35.49 35.47 36.00

35.4135.85 35.84 35.64 36.19 36.71 35.91 35.71

36.47 35.97 34.69 35.16 34.64 32.23

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Silverman, Mark 17:40.30Y METS  10:04.5933
35.65 35.5335.9535.2835.9135.7534.9032.33

36.2235.83 35.97 35.74 35.94 36.38 36.59 36.04

35.5635.64 35.67 35.86 36.15 35.59 35.92 35.78

33.87 35.38 34.62 34.00 33.71 32.54

Qns Aquatic Club-MR 17Smith, Dean 17:52.08Y  16:36.9634
36.13 36.2535.8335.0535.6235.2234.9631.58

36.5733.22 38.10 36.16 36.12 35.82 36.15 36.52

35.4935.56 36.47 35.76 36.55 35.38 36.47 36.73

35.55 36.47 35.79 35.90 35.17 35.49

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Kirin, Alex 17:53.41Y  16:58.3335
35.94 35.4735.7835.7034.9535.4234.0931.94

35.8136.03 35.65 35.76 35.61 36.13

36.0436.03 36.12 36.51 35.73 36.69 36.26 36.87

36.39 36.58 35.45 37.09 34.45 37.61

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Zhang, Benjamin 18:01.80Y  17:13.5936
36.07 35.9436.0936.5040.9631.9540.9227.61

35.8536.44 35.85 36.09 35.73 35.91 35.74 36.31

36.5636.06 36.16 36.19 35.94 35.80 36.30 36.46

36.78 36.64 36.66 36.32 36.80 35.17

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 13Fogarty, Atticus 18:04.92Y  17:01.8637
36.26 36.1535.4835.7735.9135.3635.1831.72

36.7035.85 36.25 36.59 36.62 36.83 36.76 36.72

36.9336.57 36.04 37.21 36.37 36.52 36.85 37.57

36.84 36.63 36.63 36.28 35.71 34.62
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals
 
Event 29  Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

SrMets LCM: 2:12.95 * 7/18/2021 Long Island AquaTess O Howley

SUM Summer Champs2:15.89

USO US Open2:16.99

SJR Summer Juniors2:19.29

WJR Winter Juniors2:19.59

METS Sr. Mets2:28.39

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 16Arnall, Ines 2:14.62 SUM  2:14.871

34.0235.2134.1931.20

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Zangaro, Vivienne 2:16.26 USO  2:18.662
33.8134.9434.6832.83

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Wu, Heidi 2:17.49 SJR  2:18.303
1:09.9234.8232.75

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Diaz, Una 2:18.17 SJR  2:19.044
34.8835.7035.0432.55

Team Suffolk-MR 17Klein, Farrah M 2:18.22 SJR  2:18.985
1:10.4734.9532.80

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Birch, Milly 2:19.38 WJR  2:22.186
35.0435.8234.8833.64

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 21Saliou, Julienne 2:22.07 METS  2:22.307
37.9336.5135.1332.50

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Siegel, Alex 2:22.77 METS  2:22.318
35.8136.9735.9934.00

B - Final
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Lyons, Sophia 2:21.20 METS  2:23.959

35.8335.9935.3834.00

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 18Bolster, Kayla 2:21.88 METS  2:24.3410
36.4235.8636.1133.49

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 18Slowik, Mia 2:23.19 METS  2:24.6511
36.4736.9736.2333.52

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Fleming, Lyla 2:23.44 METS  2:25.3912
36.0736.5736.5434.26

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Doran, Molly 2:24.52 METS  2:26.6013
36.2637.0336.5234.71

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 18Larsen, Sarah 2:24.59 METS  2:23.8014
36.9936.9036.3334.37

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 15Johnson, Eva 2:25.73 METS  2:26.5815
37.3537.4636.5234.40

Team Suffolk-MR 14Sachs, Bella R 2:27.12 METS  2:25.9516
1:16.5536.9733.60

C - Final
Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 15Morin, Eva 2:22.11 METS  2:26.7217

37.0637.0535.1832.82

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Straesser, Mae 2:24.74 METS  2:30.6618
36.6637.1636.6934.23

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Karafin, Sasha 2:26.25 METS  2:29.5419
35.7337.7337.1535.64

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Canty, Lauren 2:27.41 METS  2:26.6920
37.0038.0237.3235.07

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Fried, Regan 2:28.11 METS  2:28.4121
37.8638.1337.2834.84
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 29  Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Cho, Sienna 2:28.17 METS  2:30.6922
37.4638.5237.6934.50

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Hayes, Allison 2:28.44  2:30.0223
37.7538.5537.7434.40

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Oconnell, Leah 2:33.65  2:28.1624
39.0639.0539.0136.53

 
Event 30  Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke

SrMets LCM: 2:02.14 * 7/16/2023 LIAC -MRSean T Green

SUM Summer Champs2:03.29

USO US Open2:04.59

SJR Summer Juniors2:06.99

WJR Winter Juniors2:08.29

METS Sr. Mets2:17.79

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Geh, Michael 2:02.17 SUM  2:05.351

31.0931.2230.9028.96

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Packles, Jonathan 2:03.71 USO  2:03.412
31.4432.5631.4928.22

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Oconnell, Reid 2:06.37 SJR  2:07.953
31.9732.9831.9229.50

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 18Gutin, David 2:06.53 SJR  2:08.014
33.4033.0231.2628.85

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Bertrand, James 2:08.21 WJR  2:08.875
32.5733.0232.5630.06

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 17Lee, Kieran 2:08.37 METS  2:11.916
33.0933.1732.0030.11

Three Village Swim Club-MR 17Green, Trevor A 2:10.21 METS  2:08.707
33.3533.5332.9030.43

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 18Souberbielle, Santiago 2:12.07 METS  2:11.858
34.6934.8532.7629.77

B - Final
Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Rodrigues, Elonu 2:07.38 WJR  2:13.509

31.9432.9531.9630.53

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 16Bellach, Dan 2:09.82 METS  2:12.6210
33.0433.9632.6130.21

Long Island Express-MR 15Ucku, Deniz 2:12.54 METS  2:15.6411
35.0934.7232.3430.39

Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club-MR 17Daniels, Owen 2:12.59 METS  2:13.4612
33.7334.9632.9330.97

Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club-MR 17Rothman, Devin 2:13.23 METS  2:15.4213
34.7734.7333.4330.30

New York Sharks Aquatics-MR 16Holland, Connor 2:13.85 METS  2:14.6014
1:09.2033.7930.86

Three Village Swim Club-MR 17Sommerstad, Ryan T 2:15.55 METS  2:14.6515
35.9235.4433.2930.90

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Peng, Warren 2:16.63 METS  2:15.3816
35.0235.7234.2631.63

C - Final
Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Dong, Cooper 2:13.87 METS  2:16.0017

33.6734.3534.2931.56
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 30  Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Randolph, Alexander 2:14.34 METS  2:15.7218
34.2935.0533.7731.23

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 15Rankin, William 2:14.74 METS  2:16.1619
33.8034.8233.9132.21

Long Island Express-MR 16Chinea, Ethan 2:15.96 METS  2:18.5820
34.1435.4234.1932.21

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Packles, Max 2:16.62 METS  2:16.8621
35.1735.5034.5331.42

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Yao, Maxwell 2:18.50  2:19.8722
35.6835.8434.9632.02

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Filtser Melendez, Ian 2:19.07  2:18.0923
35.0535.8935.2032.93

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 15Katz, Robert 2:20.01  2:17.1224
36.9236.6734.8931.53

 
Event 31  Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

SrMets LCM: 2:25.75 * 2/16/2020 Condors Swim CluEmily R Escobedo

SUM Summer Champs2:34.19

USO US Open2:35.49

SJR Summer Juniors2:38.59

WJR Winter Juniors2:38.59

METS Sr. Mets2:52.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 16Tjahaya, Nikko 2:37.05 SJR  2:41.771

38.2640.2142.0736.51

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 15McCall, Veronica 2:38.91 METS  2:42.842
41.3940.3340.1137.08

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Lin, Madison 2:40.26 METS  2:43.483
41.6741.3939.9437.26

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Fishbein, Lauren 2:40.47 METS  2:45.634
40.7242.0740.7336.95

Matchpoint Nyc-MR 17Kaps, Martyna 2:41.56 METS  2:45.215
40.9941.9541.6336.99

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Broening-Chai, Naila 2:42.59 METS  2:43.656
42.9241.0841.5237.07

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 14Decasseres, Brianna 2:42.93 METS  2:44.067
42.8541.7940.7837.51

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 13South, Rose 2:45.85 METS  2:45.958
42.3242.6741.6839.18

B - Final
Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins-MR 17Smith, Annabel 2:40.62 METS  2:47.719

41.9541.0441.0436.59

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Shlivko, Yuri 2:43.65 METS  2:47.2810
42.0342.5440.9738.11

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 19Montefusco, Kathryn 2:43.92 METS  2:46.2111
42.8042.8341.3436.95

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 14Horney, Alex 2:46.32 METS  2:47.9412
42.9843.0642.4637.82

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 15Mounier, Victoria 2:46.60 METS  2:47.6913
44.7643.4741.9336.44

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 13Zhang, Kaitlyn 2:47.39 METS  2:46.0914
44.3743.1942.0137.82
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 31  Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 16White, Finley 2:47.91 METS  2:48.3915
44.1943.3442.5837.80

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 14Afanasewicz, Kate 2:49.60 METS  2:47.5516
44.5343.4442.6838.95

C - Final
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Patan, Kayra 2:45.18 METS  2:49.5017

42.4742.6143.0237.08

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Lee, Cherry 2:46.44 METS  2:49.55*18
42.7843.0742.5538.04

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 17Horner, Maddie 2:46.44 METS  2:49.42*18
42.6642.9242.3838.48

Qns Aquatic Club-MR 16Tse, Kaitlyn 2:47.67 METS  2:50.1820
44.6643.7342.0637.22

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Leung, Megan 2:50.74 METS  2:53.4321
42.4544.7143.0540.53

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Lyons, Sophia 2:51.78 METS  2:52.5422
44.4444.5043.1039.74

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Bassett, Jessica 2:51.80 METS  2:51.0923
44.9144.1643.4339.30

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 15Reed, Claire 2:53.73  2:48.4824
45.6545.4143.3839.29

 
Event 32  Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

SrMets LCM: 2:14.88 * 7/21/2019 Asphalt Green UnDylan Rhee

SUM Summer Champs2:17.39

USO US Open2:19.39

SJR Summer Juniors2:22.59

WJR Winter Juniors2:24.09

METS Sr. Mets2:38.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Team Suffolk-MR 18Cakir, Noah N 2:14.68 * SUM  2:20.361

34.9135.2734.1330.37

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 18Moy, Aiden 2:19.60 SJR  2:20.792
36.7735.9535.3231.56

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Argeros, Spyros 2:22.19 SJR  2:23.523
37.3136.8035.9932.09

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Koek, Andrew 2:24.44 METS  2:25.924
38.5337.4636.2232.23

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 18Rhee, Aiden 2:25.64 METS  2:26.705
38.4737.1837.0432.95

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 18Nadecki, Erik 2:25.78 METS  2:25.926
39.5138.1136.1032.06

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 18Kushnirsky, David 2:27.24 METS  2:27.867
38.8038.2537.7032.49

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 18Chiang, Justin 2:29.21 METS  2:28.178
41.3538.7536.5632.55

B - Final
Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Lezi, Daniel 2:27.43 METS  2:32.399

38.4637.7937.6233.56

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Kulak, Xavier 2:28.33 METS  2:30.4110
39.0138.3437.2233.76
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 32  Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Qns Aquatic Club-MR 17Yang, Peilin 2:29.35 METS  2:33.0611
40.0039.7137.0032.64

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Simons, Matthew 2:30.30 METS  2:33.1812
38.5438.6638.3234.78

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 15Darder, Sean 2:30.69 METS  2:32.5913
39.8138.4238.0334.43

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Yao, Ryan 2:30.99 METS  2:31.9114
39.8138.7438.0334.41

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Devine, Miles 2:31.30 METS  2:31.7515
40.1539.1937.6834.28

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17McDonald, Ryan 2:32.08 METS  2:29.7816
42.3740.2737.2532.19

C - Final
Three Village Swim Club-MR 17Boudreau, Sergei J 2:30.52 METS  2:33.4817

39.2939.7938.2133.23

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 14Jaber, Elijah 2:33.00 METS  2:34.1418
40.2940.0338.6434.04

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Fong, Luca 2:33.60 METS  2:36.1919
40.9639.5738.7334.34

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 13Sykes, Sean 2:34.17 METS  2:35.9520
40.3340.3038.6434.90

Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins-MR 15Xu, Allan 2:34.42 METS  2:35.8521
39.0439.8939.5835.91

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 15Hoffmann, Alexander 2:35.07 METS  2:34.7522
40.6940.4039.3034.68

Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club-MR 18Button, Samuel 2:35.47 METS  2:34.8723
40.4540.7139.0935.22

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Fulnecky, Iain 2:37.85 METS  2:35.1924
42.5442.3339.1333.85

 
Event 33  Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

SrMets LCM: 56.16 * 7/16/2023 LIAC -MRTess O Howley

SUM Summer Champs56.29

USO US Open56.79

SJR Summer Juniors57.69

WJR Winter Juniors58.19

METS Sr. Mets1:02.29

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sachem Swim Club-MR 15Orner, Brooke 57.16 SJR  57.701

29.8927.27

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 18Gormsen, Lily 57.70 WJR  58.332
29.6428.06

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 16Aydin, Zoey 57.93 WJR  58.863
30.1327.80

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 16Arnall, Ines 58.17 WJR  57.994
29.9928.18

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Lucca, Sarah 58.20 METS  58.655
30.1928.01

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 19Lee, Lauren 58.44 METS  58.566
30.3628.08

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 18Bolster, Kayla 58.84 METS  58.767
30.7828.06
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Siegel, Alex 58.94 METS  58.968
30.1428.80

B - Final
Qns Aquatic Club-MR 14Bak, Julia 58.12 WJR  59.209

30.3727.75

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 16Jiang, Lori 58.36 METS  59.0210
30.2028.16

Three Village Swim Club-MR 16Brady, Meghan E 58.76 METS  59.1311
30.2828.48

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 15Jorsling, Jisella 59.25 METS  59.2512
30.6528.60

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Wu, Heidi 59.57 METS  59.1813
30.9128.66

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Zangaro, Vivienne 59.73 METS  59.7014
30.5929.14

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 19Anderson, Kate 1:00.36 METS  59.9715
31.2729.09

Apex Swim Club-MR 17Gonzalez, Emilianna 1:00.96 METS  59.8616
33.1027.86

C - Final
Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 15La Fleur, Madeleine 59.21 METS  59.9817

30.7328.48

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 15Afanasewicz, Carly 59.86 METS  1:00.3318
31.2928.57

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Wright, Alison 1:00.19 METS  1:00.8619
31.0129.18

Qns Aquatic Club-MR 15Crane, Naomi 1:00.27 METS  1:00.6420
32.0728.20

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 18Babenko, Alexandra 1:00.43 METS  1:00.4621
31.4329.00

Unattached Enac-MR 16Wu, Natalie 1:00.73 METS  1:00.4122
31.6729.06

Three Village Swim Club-MR 14Vitiello, Alexis L 1:00.85 METS  1:00.5823
31.7029.15

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Hayes, Allison 1:02.99  1:00.9124
33.4229.57

D - Final
Condors Swim Club-MR 17Bao, Hanyu 59.70 METS  1:00.9825

31.4628.24

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 18Niziol, Katy 1:00.49 METS  1:01.1426
31.3029.19

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Kelsch, Morgan 1:00.60 METS  1:01.3527
31.4729.13

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Straesser, Mae 1:00.67 METS  1:01.5628
31.6029.07

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 18Maierle, Lauren 1:01.05 METS  1:01.1629
31.0230.03

Condors Swim Club-MR 14Cosgrove, Molly 1:01.13 METS  1:01.4230
31.5229.61

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 18Wiggins, Sienna 1:01.23 METS  1:01.1131
31.5829.65

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 13Fishman, JJ 1:01.26 METS  1:01.5932
31.5229.74
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals
 
Event 34  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

SrMets LCM: 50.65 * 7/14/2024 Patriot Swim TeaSebastian Smith

SUM Summer Champs50.09

USO US Open50.89

SJR Summer Juniors51.99

WJR Winter Juniors52.59

METS Sr. Mets55.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 20Wu, Adam 51.09 SJR  52.851

26.4324.66

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Geh, Michael 51.50 SJR  52.452
26.6124.89

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 19Pique, Yahro 52.19 WJR  53.073
27.0125.18

Matchpoint Nyc-MR 19Pidhoretskyy, Valerii 52.73 METS  53.294
27.5525.18

Condors Swim Club-MR 18Zhou, Ethan 53.02 METS  53.305
27.3925.63

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Oconnell, Reid 53.66 METS  53.306
27.6825.98

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 18Nadecki, Erik 56.24  52.867
29.3226.92

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 20Lee, Christian 57.35  52.808
29.7627.59

B - Final
Qns Aquatic Club-MR 19Kuliyev, Maxim 52.91 METS  53.639

27.6625.25

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 19Manheimer, Bryan 53.16 METS  53.9610
27.5025.66

Three Village Swim Club-MR 19Vinciguerra, Vincent X 53.19 METS  53.5111
27.3425.85

Long Island Express-MR 16Nwosu, Tobe 53.22 METS  53.9312
27.3725.85

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 17Aydin, Eren 53.38 METS  54.0513
28.0525.33

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 18Siegel, William 53.55 METS  53.8314
27.4026.15

Three Village Swim Club-MR 14Miller, Brendan A 54.18 METS  53.9115
27.8426.34

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 15Barrett, Noland 54.45 METS  54.2316
27.8326.62

C - Final
Qns Aquatic Club-MR 16Chang, Matthew 53.67 METS  54.3217

28.1625.51

Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins-MR 18McHugh, Connor 53.91 METS  55.2218
27.8226.09

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Pak, Ethan 54.08 METS  54.3419
28.2225.86

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Cooper, Jackson 54.10 METS  55.2020
28.2525.85

Hauppauge Swimming-MR 17Gallub, Tyler 54.22 METS  54.4921
28.5025.72
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 34  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 16Mulder, William 54.76 METS  55.0922
28.3226.44

Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club-MR 15Crowley, Mason 54.96 METS  55.2023
28.9925.97

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Buckley, Gavin 1:00.27  55.0424
31.6528.62

D - Final
Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club-MR 17Olsson, Kian 52.98 METS  55.7725

27.6425.34

Huntington YMCA-MR 16Wang, Jason 55.36 METS  55.5026
29.0526.31

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Seliger, Tim 55.44 METS  55.5127
28.9126.53

Apex Swim Club-MR 17Gonzalez, James 55.58 METS  55.5028
29.1326.45

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Li, Eric 55.59 METS  55.2229
28.9326.66

Qns Aquatic Club-MR 17Doran, Declan 55.73  55.4830
29.2226.51

Matchpoint Nyc-MR 17Kvasha, Kostiantyn 56.35  55.4531
29.6426.71

Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club-MR 17Rothman, Devin 57.76  55.7532
30.2427.52

 
Event 35  Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

SrMets LCM: 2:09.20 * 7/17/2022 Long Island AquaTess O Howley

SUM Summer Champs2:16.49

USO US Open2:16.49

SJR Summer Juniors2:18.39

WJR Winter Juniors2:18.39

METS Sr. Mets2:33.79

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 16Arnall, Alba 2:16.32 SUM  2:15.651

36.4036.1434.3829.40

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17McDonald, Cara 2:18.45 METS  2:19.412
36.1435.9835.2531.08

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 18Gormsen, Lily 2:18.71 METS  2:20.843
36.4335.9534.8831.45

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 16Jourdy, Serene 2:19.36 METS  2:21.814
36.3336.0935.5831.36

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 15Chevalier, Jane 2:19.62 METS  2:20.755
35.5137.1335.7431.24

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Birch, Milly 2:19.71 METS  2:22.986
35.5936.0036.1032.02

Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins-MR 15Grayson, Kelsey 2:22.41 METS  2:20.867
37.9937.4235.6131.39

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Kohner, Charlotte 2:27.56 METS  2:23.468
40.3138.9435.9032.41

B - Final
Condors Swim Club-MR 17King, Abigail 2:21.42 METS  2:23.539

37.5536.4036.1931.28
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Results - Sunday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 35  Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Davidoff, Sadie 2:21.80 METS  2:23.9710
37.1137.0535.8631.78

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 15Kang, Sunny 2:23.40 METS  2:26.1511
37.2737.2136.2232.70

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 17Horner, Maddie 2:23.48 METS  2:25.7212
37.5937.6935.9932.21

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 18Castano, Isabella 2:23.70 METS  2:24.0713
38.9736.9236.0931.72

Three Village Swim Club-MR 18Dimaculangan, Bella 2:23.79 METS  2:23.9414
38.2837.0736.5831.86

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 17Kang, Joy 2:23.92 METS  2:25.6715
37.3137.5136.4732.63

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 21Karras, Sophia 2:27.09 METS  2:24.0916
38.2338.6836.9833.20

C - Final
Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 18Feld, Tessa 2:24.20 METS  2:30.4217

37.4137.1536.4233.22

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Yang, Chloe 2:24.23 METS  2:28.5918
36.3237.0237.1433.75

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Karafin, Sasha 2:26.29 METS  2:26.2219
37.6138.9136.8432.93

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Dai, Carina 2:27.42 METS  2:30.6420
41.5738.7435.5731.54

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 15Wheaton, Penelope 2:27.86 METS  2:31.1121
38.4638.5537.6033.25

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 18Larsen, Sarah 2:28.39 METS  2:29.2922
38.8639.3037.0833.15

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Shlivko, Yuri 2:30.22 METS  2:29.9923
38.8939.1438.5633.63

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 14Galimi, Maeve 2:31.23 METS  2:31.2224
39.0239.8539.0333.33

 
Event 36  Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

SrMets LCM: 2:00.54 * 7/18/2021 Badger Swim ClubMatthew J Fenlon

SUM Summer Champs2:01.69

USO US Open2:02.99

SJR Summer Juniors2:05.09

WJR Winter Juniors2:06.39

METS Sr. Mets2:20.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Baldwin, Ryan 2:02.86 USO  2:06.47*1

32.0732.1331.3727.29

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 18Moy, Aiden 2:02.86 USO  2:05.42*1
32.0032.5531.1127.20

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 20Lee, Christian 2:05.11 WJR  2:07.743
32.5032.9031.8227.89

Condors Swim Club-MR 19Dwyer, Luke 2:09.52 METS  2:07.344
34.3434.8332.4827.87

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 15Qian, Bruce 2:10.09 METS  2:11.215
34.7934.2931.5029.51

Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club-MR 17Olsson, Kian 2:10.49 METS  2:07.336
36.0334.5932.3827.49
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Results - Sunday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 36  Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Team Suffolk-MR 16Pan, Victor L 2:10.97 METS  2:11.217
33.9134.1233.1629.78

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Mehra, Rohan 2:13.31 METS  2:11.168
34.4734.8134.5029.53

B - Final
Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 16Bellach, Dan 2:10.06 METS  2:12.119

34.4833.8432.5829.16

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Darcy, James 2:11.41 METS  2:14.2710
33.2134.6733.9429.59

Twisters Swim Club-MR 15Lyashchenko, Serge 2:11.97 METS  2:13.2611
34.6133.9033.9729.49

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Rodrigues, Elonu 2:12.66 METS  2:14.1212
35.9934.5132.9129.25

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Shao, Julien 2:12.73 METS  2:13.5713
34.5034.3233.6930.22

Three Village Swim Club-MR 17Green, Trevor A 2:12.92 METS  2:15.1814
35.4134.3134.0029.20

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Mackey, Thomas 2:14.56 METS  2:15.7815
35.0535.3733.8130.33

Three Village Swim Club-MR 18Brady, Timmy M 2:19.58 METS  2:14.9116
37.9837.9834.7028.92

C - Final
Three Village Swim Club-MR 17Savas, Brayden T 2:12.06 METS  2:17.0117

35.0334.7733.3428.92

Team Suffolk-MR 16Silverstein, Talon J 2:15.24 METS  2:16.4418
37.3135.6032.8629.47

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 16Gjertsen, Owen 2:15.50 METS  2:16.3819
35.0735.6934.6530.09

Condors Swim Club-MR 16Cosgrove, James 2:15.54 METS  2:18.6920
36.6135.5133.8029.62

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 17Collado, Matt 2:16.18 METS  2:17.6921
36.5336.1633.7629.73

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Haridasan, Nikolai 2:17.62 METS  2:17.7822
38.8935.0533.7629.92

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 15Kang, Jun 2:17.89 METS  2:17.8423
36.9536.5234.3530.07

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Diamantis, Evangelos 2:18.29 METS  2:16.7524
36.7435.6334.7631.16

 
Event 37  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

SrMets LCM: 3:47.71 * 7/17/2022 LongLong Island Aquatic Club

C Stepanek, M Connor, C Gormsen, T Howley

WJR Winter Juniors3:58.09

METS Sr. Mets4:17.29

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AWestchester Aquatic Club-MR 3:55.46 WJR  3:54.811
27.82 57.9859.8628.751:00.0128.7157.6127.91

    AAsphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 3:56.13 WJR  3:55.212
28.06 59.0359.2228.6059.4828.6358.4027.83

    BBadger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 4:01.65 METS  4:01.043
28.29 58.891:01.9329.111:00.1228.741:00.7128.77

    BAsphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 4:02.11 METS  3:59.894
59.611:00.4228.611:01.3629.551:00.7229.07
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Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 37  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BLong Island Aquatic Club-MR 4:02.33 METS  3:58.455
28.81 1:00.831:01.5529.121:00.5928.7359.3628.90

    CLong Island Aquatic Club-MR 4:02.84 METS  4:02.216
29.02 1:00.781:00.6129.271:00.8129.071:00.6429.65

    APhoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 4:03.78 METS  4:00.277
29.78 1:02.671:01.1729.231:00.7628.8359.1828.50

    AThree Village Swim Club-MR 4:04.10 METS  3:59.288
29.07 1:00.981:01.8829.3929.78

    CAsphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 4:04.54 METS  4:02.999
28.66 1:00.671:01.2529.381:01.1729.491:01.4529.31

    BWestchester Aquatic Club-MR 4:05.99 METS  4:02.2810
29.24 1:00.351:01.8729.6829.26

    ABgc-N. Westchester Marlins-MR 4:07.85Y METS  3:36.6711
30.79 1:05.251:01.7728.921:01.7729.3059.0628.18

    AHauppauge Swimming-MR 4:12.99 METS  4:13.5912
30.25 1:03.231:03.8629.731:04.5030.131:01.4029.00

    CWestchester Aquatic Club-MR 4:15.62 METS  4:12.7813
29.79 1:02.801:04.2430.451:04.9130.901:03.6730.17

    ALong Island Express-MR 4:15.92 METS  4:10.3014
30.53 1:04.911:04.2429.981:03.7030.371:03.0729.97

    BThree Village Swim Club-MR 4:17.68  4:10.7015
29.73 1:01.6031.281:03.5930.38

    ASachem Swim Club-MR 4:18.19Y  3:42.5816
30.23 1:03.071:06.5431.961:03.9130.631:04.6729.79

    ABadger Swim Club,Inc.-MR DQ  3:54.56---
Early take-off swimmer #3

27.65 58.7057.9427.5358.3227.8758.1627.99

    ALong Island Aquatic Club-MR DQ  3:55.13---
Early take-off swimmer #4

27.83 57.9959.5128.561:00.0229.0359.3728.30
 
Event 38  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

SrMets LCM: 3:28.17 * 7/14/2024 BadgeBadger Swim Club,Inc.

M Geh, K Jiang, M Hardart, C Lee

WJR Winter Juniors3:35.79

METS Sr. Mets3:50.59

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABadger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 3:26.72 * WJR  3:29.761
24.24 50.8351.4124.7952.0724.6852.4125.37

    AAsphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 3:28.81 WJR  3:29.372
24.42 52.8252.0724.8951.0724.5952.8525.59

    BBadger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 3:32.47 WJR  3:36.853
53.3551.9924.6253.3325.2053.8025.95

    BLong Island Aquatic Club-MR 3:34.99 WJR  3:41.834
24.98 52.4253.6825.2655.5226.5753.3725.96

    AThree Village Swim Club-MR 3:37.68 METS  3:37.355
26.33 55.4153.4625.6255.0226.2853.7925.76

    CAsphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 3:40.41 METS  3:39.456
26.22 55.0455.1826.5854.8126.0155.3826.86

    ALong Island Express-MR 3:40.95 METS  3:45.937
25.71 53.4756.4026.3755.5526.5055.5326.88

    ANorthern Dutchess Aquatic Club-MR 3:41.11Y METS  3:11.728
26.50 55.2756.1927.0954.4126.1655.2426.79
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Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 38  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    APhoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 3:42.85 METS  3:45.559
27.96 57.8757.1627.1153.9726.3753.8526.26

    AHauppauge Swimming-MR 3:43.55 METS  3:44.3610
26.03 56.2755.9126.7355.5625.4355.8126.75

    CLong Island Aquatic Club-MR 3:43.89 METS  3:48.2711
26.69 56.2155.8126.1556.2826.7755.5926.70

    BHauppauge Swimming-MR 3:51.59  3:49.6412
27.80 1:01.1758.1227.7056.5726.1855.7326.59

    BThree Village Swim Club-MR 3:52.34  3:47.9813
26.70 55.6059.5628.4559.1227.6658.0627.46

    AMatchpoint Nyc-MR 3:55.14  3:45.8414
28.01 1:01.8959.2327.0558.4027.6055.6226.90

    AHuntington YMCA-MR 3:58.02Y  3:20.1515
27.70 57.641:00.5028.2859.5128.011:00.3728.62

    BAsphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR DQ  3:39.64---
Early take-off swimmer #4

25.82 54.0554.8454.7626.2254.7326.29
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 38

1. Long Island Aquatic Club 2016.5 2. Badger Swim Club,Inc. 1519.5

3. Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 1392 4. Westchester Aquatic Club 575.5

5. Three Village Swim Club 332 6. Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc 279

7. Qns Aquatic Club 189 8. Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club 146

9. Hauppauge Swimming 143 10. Condors Swim Club 142

11. Long Island Express 127 12. Matchpoint Nyc 99

13. Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 74 14. Sachem Swim Club 62

15. Twisters Swim Club 53 16. Team Suffolk 47

17. New York Sharks Aquatics 35 18. Apex Swim Club 21

19. Middies Wave Ryders 15 20. Freedom Aquatics 13

21. New York Athletic Club 7 22. Farmingdale Aquatics 6.5

23. Huntington YMCA 6 23. Unattached Enac 6

25. Eastern Nassau Aquatic Club 1
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. Long Island Aquatic Club 1213 2. Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 607

3. Badger Swim Club,Inc. 606 4. Westchester Aquatic Club 546.5

5. Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc 191 6. Three Village Swim Club 112

7. Qns Aquatic Club 109 8. Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 62

9. Sachem Swim Club 50 10. Condors Swim Club 33

11. Matchpoint Nyc 27 12. Hauppauge Swimming 26

13. Apex Swim Club 21 14. Long Island Express 16

15. Team Suffolk 15 15. Middies Wave Ryders 15

17. Farmingdale Aquatics 6.5 18. Unattached Enac 6

19. Freedom Aquatics 1 19. Eastern Nassau Aquatic Club 1
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Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. Badger Swim Club,Inc. 913.5 2. Long Island Aquatic Club 803.5

3. Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 785 4. Three Village Swim Club 220

5. Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club 146 6. Hauppauge Swimming 117

7. Long Island Express 111 8. Condors Swim Club 109

9. Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc 88 10. Qns Aquatic Club 80

11. Matchpoint Nyc 72 12. Twisters Swim Club 53

13. New York Sharks Aquatics 35 14. Team Suffolk 32

15. Westchester Aquatic Club 29 16. Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 12

16. Freedom Aquatics 12 16. Sachem Swim Club 12

19. New York Athletic Club 7 20. Huntington YMCA 6


